1 1057615-W2-B
These instructions must be left with the user
Product Manual
Exact-3
21057615-W2-B
The function of this thermostatic shower control is to deliver water consistently at a
safe temperature.  This requires that:
1.	 It is installed, commissioned, operated and maintained in accordance with

The approved designations for Type 3 Valves are as follows:
INTRODUCTION
Model Designation
Rada Exact 3 HP-S, LP-S
A range of 1/2" thermostatic shower controls to suit differing exposed installation
formats. Incorporates the Thermostatic cartridge, a unique sealed-for-life unit utilising
proven durability high-technology materials, for extended service-free reliability.
Also incorporates a sealed-for-life flow cartridge, utilising ceramic technology to
provide durable and positive control of flow.
The shower control inlets are fitted with strainers and checkvalves, housed within
readily-accessible cartridges for easy maintenance.
Product Range
Rada Exact-3 - Exposed model, surface mounted, all chrome finish, 15 mm
compression / 1/2" BSP connections.
Provided with adjustable temperature control which allows the user to select blend
water temperatures up to a preset safe maximum level. Temperature and flow knobs
each incorporate a short lever, with approximately half a turn rotation, to assist those
with reduced use of their hands.
DESCRIPTION
41057615-W2-B
 Tick the appropriate boxes to familiarize yourself with the part
names and to confirm that the parts are included.
Exact-3
1 x Exact-3 
1 x 2.5 mm A/F Hexagonal Wrench 
3 x Olives 
3 x Compression Nuts  3 x Flat Faced Inserts 
2 x Wall Plugs 
2 x Screws 
2 x Pipe Concealing Plates 

PACK CONTENTS
1 x TMV3 Requirements Manual 
5 1057615-W2-B
Rada Exact-3
153 mm
32
 m
m
28 mm
55 mm
33 mm55 mm
80
 m